0700012441

(R	equestor's Name)	
•		
(A	ddress)	
	ddress)	
/ירי	uuiess)	
(0	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
_		
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
, –	,	
(1)	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
7 14 10	land of the	
Call W	han Heady	
	/ / 7 / 1	
1		
	41/	
	\	

Office Use Only



400082737614

02/02/07--01010--002 **250.00

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

10: Registration			
Division of	Corporations	•	超光
SUBJECT:	Josh's Sound	Communications, L	LC LAMPSSEE FLOR
SUBJECT:		d Liability Company)	20,70
			SK Q
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	7.5
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	A P
	Richa	ırd A. Glover	7
	(Name of Person)	
	Richard A	. Glover, CPA, PA	
	1	Firm/Company)	
	Post O	ffice Box 12612	
		(Address)	
	Tallahass	ee, Florida 32317	7
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
Richar	d A. Glover	at (850) 422-10	42
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
☑ \$125.00 Filing Fe	e S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Josh's Sound Communications, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.," And the company of the company				
Josh's Sound Communications, LLC	77 2			
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,"	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"			
ADMYCETAL				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
The manning address and street address of the	te principal office of the Enfitted Elability Company is.			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
988 Laster Lane	988 Laster Lane			
Tallahassee, Florida 32305	Tallahassee, Florida 32305			
N	the registered agent are: over, CPA, PA			
	Commons Drive Suite 108			
Florida stree	Commons Drive Suite 108 et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Tallahass	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Nicolas Joshua Jones 988 Laster Lane Tallahassee, Florida 32305
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the land of the la	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
o or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Re	per or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with s	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
F	Richard A. Glover, CPA, PA 'yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)